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Board of Supervisors November 22, 2022
FishHawk Community
Development District IV

AGENDA

Dear Board Members:

The workshop meeting of the Board of Supervisors of FishHawk Community
Development District IV will be held on Wednesday, November 30, 2022 at 10:00 a.m.
at the Lake House of FishHawk Ranch West, located at 6001 Village Center Drive, Lithia,
Florida 33547. The following is the agenda for this meeting:

1.
2.
3

4,

CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL

AUDIENCE COMMENTS

BUSINESS ITEMS

A. Update Regarding Refinancing of Bonds
ADJOURNMENT

We look forward to seeing you at the meeting. In the meantime, if you have any
questions, please do not hesitate to call us at (813) 933-5571.

Sincerely,
Deblby Wallace

Debby Wallace
District Manager



